
 

Your ideas on the future 
of the NHS 
 

 
 
 

                                                                                         
Easy read survey  

 
 

 

 

In July the NHS is 75 years 

old. 

This is a good time for us to 

celebrate what the NHS 

has done. 

It is also a good time to 

think about what we want 

from the NHS in the future. 
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This work is called 

NHS@75 

 

This will help the NHS to 

shape the future. 

The NHS Assembly leads 

the work on NHS@75. 

The NHS Assembly is a 

group of people from 

across the health and care 

sectors. 

They advise the bosses of 

NHS England – what we 

call the NHS England 

board. 

 



 

 

 

NHS Assembly members include: 

    
NHS bosses NHS staff Patients People from 

charities and 

community 

organisations 

 

 



 

 

 

 

There is a survey you can fill in. 

 

 

You don’t have to answer all of 

the questions. 

 

 

 Only the questions that are 

important to you. 



Question 1 

What do you think is good about 

the NHS? 

This could be services, changes, 

or something else. 

You could tell us about your 

experiences of the NHS. 

You could tell us about what 

you’ve done to make the NHS 

better. 

75 



Question 1 
What do you think is good about 
the NHS? 

You can write your answer here 



 

 

  

Question 2 

 This section is about making the NHS 

better. 

 

Question 2a – What is the 

NHS getting better at? 

 

 



 

 

 Question 2a 
 
What is the NHS getting better at? 
 

You can write your answer here  



 

 

 Question 2b 
 
What do you think the NHS needs 
to get better at? 
 

You can write your answer here  

 



 

 

 Question 2c 
 
What have we learnt about 
changes to the NHS? 
 

You can write your answer here  



 

 

Question 3 

This section is about what would 

you like from the NHS in the future. 

 

Question 3a 

What would you like to improve about healthcare? 



 

 

 Question 3a 
 
What would like to improve about 
healthcare? 
 

You can write your answer here  



 

 

 Question 3b 
 
How would you like your health 
to be improved? 
 

You can write your answer here  



 

 

 Question 3C 
 
Is there something good now that the 
NHS is doing now that you would like 
to see more of in the future? 
 

You can write your answer here  

  



 

 

 

 

 

Please email this form to 

england.nhs75engagement@nhs.net 

 

 

If you want to have your say, please 

get in contact by 2 June 2023. 

 

Thank you for taking part. 

 

Together we can shape an NHS that 

is better for everyone. 
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